HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Education to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 80 by Senator Nevers

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, at the end of line 6, delete "**the**" and at the beginning of line 7, delete "**Recovery**
- 3 School District,"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- On page 4, line 15, after "§648.1." and before "school" change "Recovery School District;
- 6 **special**" to "**Special**"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 4, delete lines 17 through 23 in their entirety
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 24, change "**B**." to "**A**."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, delete line 27, and insert "**B. The salary of**"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 5, delete line 2, and insert "C. The state"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 5, line 3, after "exercise" and before "duties" change "their" to "his"